

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C). No.9438 of 2022

Kanan Vihar Development Society

....

Petitioner(s)
Mr.S.Mishra, Adv.

-versus-

State of Odisha & Ors.

....

Opp.Party(s)
Mr.S.Mishra, ASC.
Mr.D.Mahapatra, Adv.

CORAM:

JUSTICE BISWANATH RATH

ORDER

08.02.2023

Order
No.7

1. As prayed for, put up this matter on 15.02.2023.
2. Interim order passed earlier shall continue till next date.

(Biswanath Rath)
Judge

Sks

